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1 424 GROUPE LEMOINE 37.371 33.269 34.236 47 1:44.876 23 - - 124.8

2 280 SOCARDENNE BY MILO 37.331 33.425 34.546 44 1:45.302 7 0.426 0.426 124.3

3 82 ZOSH - DI ENVIRONNEMEN… CORPORATE 37.634 33.522 34.523 38 1:45.679 24 0.803 0.377 123.8

4 298 NO LIMIT RACING #298 CORPORATE 37.623 33.681 34.395 34 1:45.699 17 0.823 0.020 123.8

5 438 MC DO - INTERSPORT - SKR 37.573 33.521 34.606 47 1:45.700 12 0.824 0.001 123.8

6 161 ORHES STEPHYA CORPORATE 37.634 33.630 34.659 46 1:45.923 46 1.047 0.223 123.5

7 440 NO LIMIT RACING #440 37.789 33.689 34.540 21 1:46.018 13 1.142 0.095 123.4

8 555 THIMO 37.774 33.352 34.911 33 1:46.037 8 1.161 0.019 123.4

9 66 PP 81 - TM RACING 37.888 33.629 34.647 53 1:46.164 6 1.288 0.127 123.2

10 431 RACING 69 - DEFI 37.716 33.537 35.050 51 1:46.303 11 1.427 0.139 123.1

11 427 SPEBI 37.906 33.612 34.798 50 1:46.316 28 1.440 0.013 123.1

12 24 PETROLHEADS 38.351 33.677 34.719 49 1:46.747 9 1.871 0.431 122.6

13 282 A3 PRO BY M3M CORPORATE 38.229 33.498 35.170 51 1:46.897 16 2.021 0.150 122.4

14 408 NO LIMIT RACING 38.134 33.888 35.002 38 1:47.024 12 2.148 0.127 122.3

15 447 LES OPALINES 2 CORPORATE 38.826 33.467 34.734 52 1:47.027 7 2.151 0.003 122.3

16 289 TTK BY MILO 38.302 33.557 35.211 51 1:47.070 32 2.194 0.043 122.2

17 18 NIVOLO 38.350 33.931 34.851 51 1:47.132 27 2.256 0.062 122.1

18 443 PP 81 38.204 33.959 34.972 53 1:47.135 50 2.259 0.003 122.1

19 91 CMCR 38.482 33.807 34.864 46 1:47.153 10 2.277 0.018 122.1

20 416 TETRIS-LM DECORS SKR P… 38.172 34.145 34.954 47 1:47.271 6 2.395 0.118 122.0

21 172 EURODATACAR BY M3M 38.098 33.534 35.647 39 1:47.279 13 2.403 0.008 122.0

22 439 OCELEC SECURITY BY ALL… CORPORATE 38.343 33.888 35.286 26 1:47.517 14 2.641 0.238 121.7

23 261 DEFI 261 CORPORATE 38.737 33.931 34.897 50 1:47.565 6 2.689 0.048 121.6

24 133 PP 81 - URBALOC 38.377 33.681 35.660 54 1:47.718 8 2.842 0.153 121.5

25 455 ORHES PRO LIMIT - IMPAVI… CORPORATE 38.770 33.748 35.273 49 1:47.791 45 2.915 0.073 121.4

26 433 AUVERTEAM 38.614 34.114 35.095 52 1:47.823 44 2.947 0.032 121.3

27 256 GALVANOR SKR 38.817 33.906 35.242 44 1:47.965 38 3.089 0.142 121.2

28 72 SOUND QUATTRO 39.350 33.666 35.007 52 1:48.023 31 3.147 0.058 121.1

29 156 LES FOUS DU VOLANT 38.689 34.057 35.324 28 1:48.070 18 3.194 0.047 121.1

30 187 PP81 NATIKA 38.849 34.043 35.184 53 1:48.076 13 3.200 0.006 121.1

31 435 ZOSH - MTG 38.617 34.597 34.891 51 1:48.105 4 3.229 0.029 121.0

32 181 DEFI 181 38.503 34.628 35.126 48 1:48.257 25 3.381 0.152 120.9

33 454 TEAM TAHA 39.178 33.883 35.214 50 1:48.275 31 3.399 0.018 120.8

34 276 ZOSH - VELA BOIS 38.789 34.101 35.400 30 1:48.290 27 3.414 0.015 120.8

35 145 TROISEL CORPORATE 39.091 34.351 35.185 40 1:48.627 9 3.751 0.337 120.5

36 294 AC MOTORSPORT 2 39.380 33.756 35.668 49 1:48.804 33 3.928 0.177 120.3

37 275 ZOSH - ESPACE RACING CORPORATE 39.229 34.418 35.255 35 1:48.902 5 4.026 0.098 120.1

38 33 OAKSHED BY M3M 39.341 34.243 35.465 54 1:49.049 40 4.173 0.147 120.0

39 442 ORHES FDP SOLUTIONS CORPORATE 39.179 33.896 36.037 44 1:49.112 42 4.236 0.063 119.9

40 45 TEAM GRUAU CORPORATE 39.277 34.481 35.406 47 1:49.164 43 4.288 0.052 119.9

41 31 VW PARTENERS 39.219 34.711 35.327 48 1:49.257 10 4.381 0.093 119.8

42 449 DEFI 449 39.440 34.354 35.530 43 1:49.324 42 4.448 0.067 119.7

43 183 4 RACE 39.142 34.611 35.630 42 1:49.383 35 4.507 0.059 119.6

44 137 TEAM GRUAU SPAIN 39.765 34.680 35.620 22 1:50.065 19 5.189 0.682 118.9

45 116 PP 81 - SERMATI 39.546 34.701 35.865 50 1:50.112 19 5.236 0.047 118.8

46 284 AC MOTORSPORT 1 39.225 34.767 36.131 13 1:50.123 9 5.247 0.011 118.8

47 42 LES OPALINES 1 CORPORATE 39.969 34.167 36.100 48 1:50.236 23 5.360 0.113 118.7

48 910 SKR 39.229 34.425 36.727 45 1:50.381 22 5.505 0.145 118.5

49 423 COGEMO CORPORATE 40.198 34.121 36.356 42 1:50.675 38 5.799 0.294 118.2

50 29 ZOSH - DI ENVIRONNEMEN… 40.271 35.202 36.812 41 1:52.285 7 7.409 1.610 116.5

51 60 DEFI 60 40.862 35.867 37.338 43 1:54.067 29 9.191 1.782 114.7

52 264 GROUPE MAGELLAN CORPORATE 41.665 34.999 37.847 38 1:54.511 38 9.635 0.444 114.3

53 466 EURODATACAR 2 CORPORATE 42.570 36.124 39.204 38 1:57.898 34 13.022 3.387 111.0

54 159 ORHES PITLINE CORPORATE 44.877 37.191 40.048 36 2:02.116 6 17.240 4.218 107.1
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